Kerncijfers bij KVB Boekwerkmonitor Markt 2012-2021

Taal

Nederlandstalig
Nederlandstalig
Nederlandstalig
Nederlandstalig

KVB Boekwerk / data: GfK

Totale markt

Indicator

Afzet (index)

Omzet (index)

Aantal unieke ISBN's (n x 1000)
Gemiddelde prijs (€)

Papieren boeken

2012
100
100
17
9,94

2013
138
137
25
9,83

2014
165
151
30
9,12

2015
186
165
34
8,76

2016
215
188
37
3,68

2017
221
192
40
3,65

E-books
2018 2019
224 226
201 212
42 45
8,94 9,33

2020
256
239
49
9,29

2021
253
241
49
9,45



